
S.No Name of the Candidate Discipline (Branch) COMPANY 
1 ROHIT RAJ EEE JSW STEEL
2 RIJWAN AHMAD EEE JSW STEEL
3 GOUTAM KUMAR MAHATHA MECHANICAL JSW STEEL
4 VIKASH KUMAR AUTOMOBILE CEAT TYRES
5 AHMAD RAZA AUTOMOBILE CEAT TYRES
6 VIKASH KUMAR AUTOMOBILE CEAT TYRES
7 MINTU KUMAR RAVI AUTOMOBILE CEAT TYRES
8 AMAN KUMAR RAJAK AUTOMOBILE CEAT TYRES
9 ABHIMANYU MAHTO AUTOMOBILE CEAT TYRES
10 YUVRAJ KUMAR AUTOMOBILE CEAT TYRES
11 SMRITI KUMARI EEE CEAT TYRES
12 SHIVAM KUMAR UPADHYAY EEE CEAT TYRES
13 RANI KUMARI EEE CEAT TYRES
14 KUNDAN KISHOR EEE CEAT TYRES
15 AJAY KUMAR EEE CEAT TYRES
16 PREETI TIRKEY EEE CEAT TYRES
17 NITISH KUMAR EEE CEAT TYRES
18 RAHUL KUMAR EEE CEAT TYRES
19 IRISH KACHHAP EEE CEAT TYRES
20 DEEPANKAR TRIPATHI EEE CEAT TYRES
21 DIVYA KUMARI EEE CEAT TYRES
22 SHUBHASHINI KUJUR EEE CEAT TYRES
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23 VARIDHI RAJ EEE CEAT TYRES
24 EMAMUL HAQUE ANSARI ELECTRONICS CEAT TYRES
25 JITENDRA KUMAR SONI ELECTRONICS CEAT TYRES
26 ARVIND KUMAR MAHTO ELECTRONICS CEAT TYRES
27 AFREEDI ASHRAF ELECTRONICS CEAT TYRES
28 NILKAMAL MAHTO ELECTRONICS CEAT TYRES
29 ARJUN KUMAR MAHTO ELECTRONICS CEAT TYRES
30 ROHIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA MANUFACTURING CEAT TYRES
31 ROHIT RAJ MISHRA MANUFACTURING CEAT TYRES
32 SHAMBHVEE PAYOJA MANUFACTURING CEAT TYRES
33 OSAMA HAIDER MECHANICAL CEAT TYRES
34 ANISHA KHALKHO MECHANICAL CEAT TYRES
35 ANU PRIYA KUJUR MECHANICAL CEAT TYRES
36 NARENDRA KUMAR MAHTO MECHANICAL CEAT TYRES
37 RAJU MAHTO MECHANICAL CEAT TYRES
38 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH MECHANICAL CEAT TYRES
39 FAIZAN RAZA MECHANICAL CEAT TYRES
40 ASHFAQUE ALAM AUTOMOBILE GRIFEO, KOLKATA
41 AMITABH ANAND COMPUTER GRIFEO, KOLKATA
42 ANSHU XAXA COMPUTER GRIFEO, KOLKATA
43 SHREYA PRASAD COMPUTER GRIFEO, KOLKATA
44 AJAY KUMAR EEE GRIFEO, KOLKATA
45 DIVYA KUMARI EEE GRIFEO, KOLKATA
46 IRISH KACHHAP EEE GRIFEO, KOLKATA
47 KUNDAN KISHOR EEE GRIFEO, KOLKATA
48 NITISH KUMAR EEE GRIFEO, KOLKATA
49 PREETI TIRKEY EEE GRIFEO, KOLKATA
50 RAJNI KUMARI EEE GRIFEO, KOLKATA
51 RISHU KUMAR EEE GRIFEO, KOLKATA
52 SHIVAM UPADHAYAY EEE GRIFEO, KOLKATA



53 SMRITI KUMARI EEE GRIFEO, KOLKATA
54 AFREEDI ASHRAF ELECTRONICS GRIFEO, KOLKATA
55 JITENDRA KUMARI SONI ELECTRONICS GRIFEO, KOLKATA
56 KHUSHBOO KUMARI ELECTRONICS GRIFEO, KOLKATA
57 PRITI KUMARI ELECTRONICS GRIFEO, KOLKATA
58 ABHISHEK KUMAR MECHANICAL GRIFEO, KOLKATA
59 ANISHA KHALKHO MECHANICAL GRIFEO, KOLKATA
60 ANU PRIYA KUJUR MECHANICAL GRIFEO, KOLKATA
61 FAIZAN RAZA MECHANICAL GRIFEO, KOLKATA
62 KAMESHWAR MUNDA MECHANICAL GRIFEO, KOLKATA
63 PIKESH RAJAK MECHANICAL GRIFEO, KOLKATA
64 RAJU MAHTO MECHANICAL GRIFEO, KOLKATA
65 ROHIT KR. MAHATO AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
66 RAJENDRA CHAUDHAR AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
67 AMAN KUMAR RAZAK AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
68 MINTU KUMAR RAVI AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
69 ABHIMANYU MAHATO AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
70 VIKASH KUMAR AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
71 RAJAN KUMAR AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
72 VIKASH KUMAR AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
73 MAHESH KUMAR AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
74 AHMAD RAZA AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
75 BADAL KUMAR MANUFACTURING JBML, GUJARAT
76 SUNIL MAHATO MANUFACTURING JBML, GUJARAT
77 ROHIT RAJ MISHRA MANUFACTURING JBML, GUJARAT
78 NARENDRA KUMAR MECHANICAL JBML, GUJARAT
79 ABHISHEK KUMAR MECHANICAL JBML, GUJARAT
80 TIKESH RAJAK MECHANICAL JBML, GUJARAT
81 DEEPAK TOPPO MECHANICAL JBML, GUJARAT
82 VIVEK UTPAL MECHANICAL JBML, GUJARAT



83 ANCEAL KHALKHO ELECTRONICS JBML, GUJARAT
84 ARJUN KUMAR MAHTO ELECTRONICS JBML, GUJARAT
85 AYUSH KUMAR RAJAK MANUFACTURING JBML, GUJARAT
86 JAY JEEVAN AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
87 ARVIND KUMAR MAHTO ELECTRONICS JBML, GUJARAT
88 ANAND KUJUR EEE JBML, GUJARAT
89 VINAY KUMAR MAHTO AUTOMOBILE JBML, GUJARAT
90 RAJA AMARJEET KR. SINGH MECHANICAL JBML, GUJARAT
91 BABLU NAYAK EEE JBML, GUJARAT
92 ROHIT KUMAR MAHTO AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
93 AMAN KUMAR RAJAK AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
94 MINTU KUMAR RAVI AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
95 ABHIMANYU MAHTO AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
96 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
97 SUBHAM MIRDHA AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
98 VIKASH KUMAR AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
99 RAJAN KUMAR AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT

100 TARUN MINZ AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
101 VIKASH KUMAR AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
102 ASHFAQUE ALAM AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
103 YUVRAJ KUMAR AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
104 RAHUL YADAV AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
105 MAHESH KUMAR AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
106 NITISH KUMAR AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
107 SHASHI BHUSHAN CHAURASIYA AUTOMOBILE ATC, GUJARAT
108 ROHIT RAJ MISHRA MANUFACTURING ATC, GUJARAT
109 PANKAJ SINGH MANUFACTURING ATC, GUJARAT
110 ROHIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA MANUFACTURING ATC, GUJARAT
111 OSAMA HAIDER MANUFACTURING ATC, GUJARAT
112 SUNIL MAHTO MANUFACTURING ATC, GUJARAT



113 AYUSH KUMAR RAJAK MANUFACTURING ATC, GUJARAT
114 ANKIT KUMAR MANUFACTURING ATC, GUJARAT
115 BADAL KUMAR MAHTO MANUFACTURING ATC, GUJARAT
116 RAJU MAHTO MECHANICAL ATC, GUJARAT
117 RAJA AMARJEET KR. SINGH MECHANICAL ATC, GUJARAT
118 SATYAM SINGH MECHANICAL ATC, GUJARAT
119 PIKESH RAJAK MECHANICAL ATC, GUJARAT
120 DEEPAK TOPPO MECHANICAL ATC, GUJARAT
121 ABHISHEK KUMAR MECHANICAL ATC, GUJARAT
122 FAIZAN RAZA MECHANICAL ATC, GUJARAT
123 KAMESHWAR MUNDA MECHANICAL ATC, GUJARAT
124 PINTU MURMU MECHANICAL ATC, GUJARAT
125 SUDHIR ORAON MECHANICAL ATC, GUJARAT
126 NITESH KUMAR BMLT RANI HOSPITAL, RANCHI
127 DEEPAK KUMAR BMLT MEDANTA, BLOOD BANK, RANCHI

128
KUMARI MANORAMA SINGH BMLT

NAGARMAL MODI SEVA SADAN, UPPER 
BAZAR, BLOOD BANK

129 MANISHA TIRKEY BMLT RAJ HOSPITAL, BLOOD BANK, RANCHI
130 SANGEETA ORAON BMLT PULSE DIAGNOSTICS CENTRE, RANCHI
131 PRITI KUMARI . BMLT PULSE DIAGNOSTICS CENTRE, RANCHI
132 KIRAN KUMARI BMLT PULSE DIAGNOSTICS CENTRE, RANCHI
133 VIREN SAW BMLT PULSE DIAGNOSTICS CENTRE, RANCHI
134 DINESH KUMAR BMLT CORE DIAGNOSTICS PVT. LTD., PALAMU
135 NAVNEET KUMAR BMLT CORE DIAGNOSTICS PVT. LTD., PALAMU
136 MD. ASIF BMLT CORE DIAGNOSTICS PVT. LTD., PALAMU
137 MEGHLAL SAW BMLT CORE DIAGNOSTICS PVT. LTD., PALAMU




